MS 302

10

11

12

13
14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

Reform Synagogues of Great Britain: minute books

Executive minutes and conference papers

Executive minutes
Conference papers

Executive minutes
Executive minutes
Executive minutes
Executive minutes

Executive minutes with associated reports,
correspondence, accounts, memoranda

Executive minutes, also copies of change of signatures
for NatWest Bank, list of committees, draft budget

Executive minutes

Executive minutes, with associated papers, including
balance sheets, reports, correspondence

Executive minutes (not all in chronological order) with
associated papers, including reports and budgets, and a
six year plan for the RSGB

Executive minutes

Executive minutes

Executive minutes with reports, memoranda and
conference resolutions

Executive minutes
Council minutes

Council minutes and reports

Council minutes

Council minutes with reports, accounts, conference
resolutions and attendance lists

Council minutes

Council minutes, also reports, balance sheets and “Jews
against apartheid” papers

1942-55

Mar 1955-Oct 1957
1955-65

Feb 1959-Dec 1965
Mar1966-Dec 1969
Jan 1970-Nov 1972
Jan 1973-Jun 1976
Jun 1976-Jun 1979

Jul 1979-Dec 1981

Jan 1982-Dec 1983
Jan-Dec 1984

Jan 1985-Feb 1986

Jul 1986-Jun 1989
Jul 1989-Jun 1991
Jun 1991-Mar 1993

Apr 1993-Jun 1994
1960-9

Jan 1970-May 1977

Sep 1977-May
1980

Sep 1980-May
1983

Aug 1983-May
1986

Sep 1986-May
1988



22

23
24

25

26

27

28

Council minutes

Council minutes, also conference papers

Annual conference minutes and annual reports of
committees

Annual conference minutes, including AGM minutes,
annual reports, delegate lists

Annual conference minutes and reports, including
AGM minutes and balance sheets

Annual conference minutes, including annual reports,
accounts, delegates lists, resolutions

Board minutes, also reports and divisional plans

Sep 1988-May
1990

Aug 1990-Feb 1993
1966-76

1977-80

1980-6

1986-91

Jul 1994-Oct 1995



