Reform Synagogues of Great Britain: minute books

1	Executive minutes and conference papers	1942-55
2	Executive minutes Conference papers	Mar 1955-Oct 1957 1955-65
3	Executive minutes	Feb 1959-Dec 1965
4	Executive minutes	Mar1966-Dec 1969
5	Executive minutes	Jan 1970-Nov 1972
6	Executive minutes	Jan 1973-Jun 1976
7	Executive minutes with associated reports, correspondence, accounts, memoranda	Jun 1976-Jun 1979
8	Executive minutes, also copies of change of signatures for NatWest Bank, list of committees, draft budget	Jul 1979-Dec 1981
9	Executive minutes	Jan 1982-Dec 1983
10	Executive minutes, with associated papers, including balance sheets, reports, correspondence	Jan-Dec 1984
11	Executive minutes (not all in chronological order) with associated papers, including reports and budgets, and a six year plan for the RSGB	Jan 1985-Feb 1986
12	Executive minutes	Jul 1986-Jun 1989
13	Executive minutes	Jul 1989-Jun 1991
14	Executive minutes with reports, memoranda and conference resolutions	Jun 1991-Mar 1993
15	Executive minutes	Apr 1993-Jun 1994
16	Council minutes	1960-9
17	Council minutes and reports	Jan 1970-May 1977
18	Council minutes	Sep 1977-May 1980
19	Council minutes with reports, accounts, conference resolutions and attendance lists	Sep 1980-May 1983
20	Council minutes	Aug 1983-May 1986
21	Council minutes, also reports, balance sheets and "Jews against apartheid" papers	Sep 1986-May 1988

22	Council minutes	Sep 1988-May 1990
23	Council minutes, also conference papers	Aug 1990-Feb 1993
24	Annual conference minutes and annual reports of committees	1966-76
25	Annual conference minutes, including AGM minutes, annual reports, delegate lists	1977-80
26	Annual conference minutes and reports, including AGM minutes and balance sheets	1980-6
27	Annual conference minutes, including annual reports, accounts, delegates lists, resolutions	1986-91
28	Board minutes, also reports and divisional plans	Jul 1994-Oct 1995